Enrolment Statistics

2018-2019
First Semester Regular

1. Management and Economics Cluster

AIT
BS Tour
GDip TDM
NCPAG
B PA
BA (PA)
D PA
Dip PM
M PA
Non-Major (NCPAG)
SE
BS BE
BS Econ
M DE
MA (Econ)
Non-Degree (SE)
Non-Major (SE)
PhD (Econ)
SOLAIR
Dip IR
M IR
SURP
Dip URP
MA (URP)
MS RDP
Non-Degree (SURP)
PhD URP
T™MC
MTM
M TM Residential
VSB
BS BA
BS BAA
PhD (BA)
2. Arts and Letters Cluster
CAL
BA (AralPil)
BA (ArtStud)
BA (CL)
BA (CW)
BA (EL)
BA (EngStud)
BA (EngStud: Lang)
BA (EngStud: Lit)
BA (Fil)
BA (MPF)
BA (SC)
BA (TA)
BA Fil
BA PhilStud
CertTA
MA (AralPil)
MA (ArtStud)
MA (ArtStud: AH)
MA (ArtStud: ArtsStud)
MA (ArtStud: ATC)
MA (ArtStud: CS)

Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

26774
13167
1595
189
189

267
263
1

402
180
215

737
366
371

3030
815

57
39
96
115
52
25
16

31
161
55
13
56
36

1634 24899
853 8129
1620

40

40
420

93
67
260

143

77
34

31
321
178
143
418

94
275

47

268

267

10

10

962
471

62

20

14
13

53307
22149
3215
229
189
40
687
263

1

93

67
260

545
180
215
77
34

31
321
178
143
418

94
275

47
268
267

747
366
371
10
3992
1286

57
39
96
115
52
25
16

31
161
55
13
56
36
62

20

14
13



Enrolment Statistics
Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

MA (ArtStud: MS) 2 2
MA (CL) 18 18
MA (CL: CL) 3 3
MA (CL: LTheo) 2 2
MA (CL: RNL) 4 4
MA (CW) 52 52
MA (EngStud) 1 1
MA (EngStud: AAL) 15 15
MA (EngStud: EngStud) 1 1
MA (EngStud: Lang) 28 28
MA (Fil: MP) 2 2
MA (Fil: Sal) 4 4
MA (Fil: Wika) 16 16
MA (French) 1 1
MA (SC) 31 31
MA (Span: Span) 1 1
MA (TA) 14 14
MA MP 44 44
MA Pan 9 9
MA Pan Pil 1 1
MA TA (TP) 3 3
MA TA (TS) 7 7
Non-Major (CAL) 9 9
PhD (CL) 10 10
PhD (CL: CL) 2 2
PhD (CL: PLE) 1 1
PhD (CW) 8 8
PhD (EngStud: AAL) 1 1
PhD (EngStud: EngStud) 1 1
PhD (EngStud: Lang) 16 16
PhD (Fil: Fil) 3 3
PhD (Fil: IWP) 8 8
PhD (Fil: MP) 2 2
PhD (Fil: Plan) 10 10
PhD (Fil: Salin) 16 16
PhD MP 11 11
PhD Pan 8 8
Sert MPF 50 50
CFA 578 51 629
B FA (ArtEd) 4 4
B FA (ArtHist) 4 4
B FA (IndDes) 31 31
B FA (Paint) 48 48
B FA (Sculpt) 10 10
B FA (VisComm) 165 165
Cert FA (IndDes) 53 53
Cert FA (Paint) 69 69
Cert FA (Sculp) 8 8
Cert FA (VisComm) 186 186
M FA 51 51
CHK 702 132 834
B PE 275 275
BSS 369 369
CertSS 52 52
Dip ESS 30 30
MS HMS 102 102
Non-Degree (CHK) 1 1
Non-Major (CHK) 5 5
cMmC 616 267 883

BA BC 157 157



Enrolment Statistics
Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

BA CommRes 115 115
BA Film 198 198
BAJ 144 144
MA (Comm: CommRes) 1 1
MA Comm 72 72
MA Comm (CommRes) 10 10
MAJ 14 14
MA MS (BC) 37 37
MA MS (Film) 97 97
MA MS (Journalism) 3 3
Non-Major (CMC) 2 2
PhD (Comm) 20 20
PhD Media Studies 13 13
CMu 319 41 360
B M (ChorCond) 10 10
B M (Comp) 8 8
B M (Instr) 1 1
B M (Instr: Perc) 2 2
B M (Instr: STG) 8 8
B M (Instr: Winds) 6 6
B M (M(Strings)) 4 4

B M (MuE) 17 17
B M (Musicology)

B M (OrchCond) 1 1
B M (Piano) 8 8
B M (Voice) 13 13
Cert M (Strings) 9 9
Cert M (Voice) 1 1
Cert M (WP) 5 5
Dip CPMA (AM) 26 26
Dip CPMA (BandCond) 1 1
Dip CPMA (ChorCond) 12 12
Dip CPMA (Comp) 6 6
Dip CPMA (Dance) 19 19
Dip CPMA (Instr) 1 1
Dip CPMA (Instr: Perc) 4 4
Dip CPMA (Instr: STG) 19 19
Dip CPMA (Instr: Winds) 41 41
Dip CPMA (MuE) 36 36
Dip CPMA (Piano) 24 24
Dip CPMA (Voice) 31 31
M M (ChorCond) 3 3
M M (Comp) 1 1
M M (Instr) 1 1
M M (MuE) 6 6
M M (Musicology) 5 5
M M (Voice) 2 2
Non-Degree (CMu) 4 4
PhD M 19 19
3. Science and Technology Cluster 6834 2962 9796
Arch 534 122 656
B LArch 104 104
BS Arch 430 430
M Arch 93 93
M TLArch 29 29
CHE 784 188 972
BSCN 110 110
BSCT 64 64
BS FLCD 118 118

BS FT 139 139



Enrolment Statistics
Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

BS HE 61 61
BS HRIM 177 177
BS ID 113 113
Dip ECD 8 8
M FLCD 77 77
M FSA 1 1
M HE 15 15
M HRIM 9 9
M ID 14 14
MS (FS) 25 25
MS (Nutr) 12 12
Non-Major (CHE) 2 2
PhD (FS) 7 7
PhD (HE) 15 15
PhD (Nutr) 5 5
CS 1234 1016 2250
BS AppPhysics 152 152
BS Bio 234 234
BS Chem 178 178
BS Geol 184 184
BS Math 196 196
BS MBB 126 126
BS Physics 124 124
Dip Bio 3 3
Dip Math 4 4
MA (Math) 32 32
MA (Physics) 3 3
MS (AppMath) 69 69
MS (Bio) 38 38
MS (Chem) 96 96
MS (EnvSci) 62 62
MS (Geol) 73 73
MS (Math) 57 57
MS (MBB) 77 77
MS (Meteor) 34 34
MS (Microbio) 50 50
MS (MS) 114 114
MS (MSE) 60 60
MS (Physics) 52 52
Non-Degree (CS) 4 4
Non-Major (CS) 40 40
PhD (Bio) 21 21
PhD (Chem) 2 2
PhD (EnvSci) 14 14
PhD (Geol) 2 2
PhD (Math) 57 57
PhD (MBB) 5 5
PhD (Meteor) 4 4
PhD (MS) 13 13
PhD (MSE) 15 15
PhD (Physics) 27 27
PM AM 28 28
Engg 3840 1225 5065
BS CE 562 562
BS ChE 440 440
BS CoE 336 336
BS CS 331 331
BS ECE 483 483
BS EE 206 206

BSEM 104 104



Enrolment Statistics
Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

BS GE 325 325
BS IE 369 369
BS MatE 193 193
BS ME 315 315
BS MetE 100 100
EnggD (EEE) 1 1
M EEE 49 49
M Engg IE 24 24
MS (MSE) 60 60
MS CE 1 1
MS CE (G) 50 50
MS CE (S) 116 116
MS CE (T) 50 50
MS CE (WR) 45 45
MS ChE 53 53
MS CS 113 113
MS EE 126 126
MS EgyE 107 107
MS EnE 111 111
MS GmE 3 3
MS GmE (AG) 5 5
MS GmE (Geolnf) 34 34
MS GmE (RS) 24 24
MS IE 64 64
MS ME 51 51
MS MetE 6 6
Non-Degree (Engg) 1 1
Non-Major (Engg) 76 76
PhD (CE: G) 9 9
PhD (CE: S) 4 4
PhD (CE: T) 2 2
PhD (CE: WR) 3 3
PhD (ChE) 10 10
PhD (EEE) 21 21
PhD (EgyE) 21 21
PhD (EnE) 32 32
PhD (MSE) 7 7
PhD CS 22 22
SLIS 125 129 254
B LIS 121 121
M LIS 124 124
Non-Degree (SLIS) 5 5
Non-Major (SLIS) 4 4
Stat 317 282 599
BS (Stat) 315 315
M Stat 107 107
MS (Stat) 109 109
Non-Major (Stat) 2 2
PhD (Stat) 27 27
PM DS (Analytics) 39 39
4. Social Sciences and Law Cluster 1601 853 2490 4944
AC 239 239
M AS 36 36
M PS 18 18
MA AS 99 99
MA PS 86 86
CssP 1150 687 1837
BA (Anthro) 80 80
BA (Hist) 55 55

BA (Ling) 84 84



Enrolment Statistics

Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

BA (Philo) 129
BA (PolSci) 183
BA (Psych) 130
BA (Socio) 112
BA-MA H (PolSci) 13
BS (Geog) 100
BS (Psych) 259
M IntlIStud
M PopStud
MA (Anthro)
MA (Demo)
MA (Hist)
MA (Ling)
MA (Philo)
MA (PolSci)
MA (Psych)
MA (Socio)
MS (Geog)
Non-Degree (CSSP)
Non-Major (CSSP) 5
PhD (Anthro)
PhD (Hist)
PhD (Ling)
PhD (PolSci)
PhD (Psych)
PhD (Socio)
PhD Philo
CSWCD 112
BS CD 60
BS SW 51
DSD
M CD
M SW
MA WD
Non-Major (CSWCD) 1
Educ 339
B EEd 23
B EEd (ArtEd) 1
B EEd (CAENg) 4
B EEd (Math) 6
B EEd (SH) 11
B EEd (SpEd) 29
B EEd (TEG) 14
B SE 51
B SE (2Mijr) 6
B SE (ArtEd) 4
B SE (Bio) 15
B SE (CAENng) 22
B SE (Chem) 6
B SE (HE) 6
B SE (Math) 17
B SE (Physics) 3
B SE (SpEd) 15
B SE (SS) 21
Cert ProfEd 83

MA Educ (ArtEd)
MA Educ (BioEd)
MA Educ (ChemEd)
MA Educ (Cl)

MA Educ (CS)

107
12
47
16
35
26
53
19

170
37
31

13
20
18

53
11
13
354

51
155
71
77

1121

26
41
13

54

129
183
130
112
13
100
259
107
12
47
16
35
26
53
19
170
37
31
2

5
13
20
18
4
53
11
13
466
60
51
51
155
71
77
1
1460
23
1

4

6
11
29
14
51
6

4
15
22
6

6
17
3
15
21
83
26
41
13
4
54



Enrolment Statistics

MA Educ (EdAd)
MA Educ (EdPsych)
MA Educ (EdTech)
MA Educ (ElemMath)
MA Educ (EnvEd)
MA Educ (GenSci)
MA Educ (Guid)
MA Educ (HE)
MA Educ (LE)
MA Educ (MathEd)
MA Educ (MsrmtEval)
MA Educ (NFE)
MA Educ (PE)
MA Educ (PhiloEd)
MA Educ (RE)
MA Educ (SpEd)
MA Educ (SSE)
MA Educ (TEG)
Non-Major (Educ)
PhD Educ (ASE)
PhD Educ (BioEd)
PhD Educ (ChemEd)
PhD Educ (CS)
PhD Educ (EdAd)
PhD Educ (EdPsych)
PhD Educ (EHP)
PhD Educ (Guid)
PhD Educ (LE)
PhD Educ (MathEd)
PhD Educ (PhysicsEd)
PhD Educ (RE)
PhD Educ (ResEval)
PhD Educ (SocEd)
PhD Educ (SpEd)
s
MA (IsIStud)
Law
D
5. Tri-College
TriCol
PhD (PS)
7. Office of the University Registrar
OUR
Cross Registrant (Non-UP Graduate)
Cross Registrant (Non-UP)
Cross Registrant (UPB)
Cross Registrant (UPLB)
Cross Registrant (UPM)
Cross Registrant (UPOU)
Cross Registrant (UPSF)
Non-Degree (OUR)
SPECIAL STUDENT
First Semester UPDEPP
8. UP Diliman Extension Program in Pampanga
UPDEPP
BA AP
BA BE
BS BM
Cross Registrant (UPB)
MM

Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

47 47

58 58

39 39

4 4

3 3

24 24

57 57

9 9

53 53

67 67

11 11

6 6

24 24

23 23

62 62

152 152

35 35

73 73

2 2
12 12

5 5

4 4

26 26

48 48

16 16

11 11

12 12

16 16

12 12

9 9

23 23

22 22

2 2

18 18

89 89

89 89

853 853

853 853

88 88

88 88

88 88

107 7 114
107 7 114
1 1

70 70
3 3
4 4

6 6

1 1

4 4
18 18
7 7
379 152 531
379 152 531
379 152 531
142 142
116 116
120 120
1 1

152 152



Enrolment Statistics

First Trimester UPDEPO
9. UP Diliman Extension Program in Olongapo
UPDEPO
MM
First Trimester ASP
3. Science and Technology Cluster
ASP
Dip Archaeo
MA Archaeo
MS Archaeo
PhD Archaeo
First Trimester MBA
1. Management and Economics Cluster
VSB
M BA
M BA (BGC)
MS Fin
MS Fin (BGC)
Second Semester Regular
1. Management and Economics Cluster
AIT
BS Tour
GDip TDM
NCPAG
B PA
D PA
Dip PM
M PA
Non-Major (NCPAG)
SE
BS BE
BS Econ
M DE
MA (Econ)
Non-Major (SE)
PhD (Econ)
SOLAIR
Dip IR
M IR
SURP
Dip URP
MA (URP)
MS RDP
PhD URP
TMC
MTM
M TM Residential
VSB
BS BA
BS BAA
PhD (BA)
2. Arts and Letters Cluster
CAL
BA (AralPil)
BA (ArtStud)
BA (CL)
BA (CW)
BA (EL)
BA (EngStud)
BA (EngStud: Lang)

Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

12852
1543
167
167

265
261

396
181
209

715
349
366

2950
789

61
42
97
115
48
20

46
46
46
46
57
57
57
16
21
10
10
248
248
248
111
71
16
50
781 8022
1547
48

48
380

86
64
230

130

65
38

27
312
177
135
437
114
274

48
233
232

949
488

46
46
46
46
57
57
57
16
21
10
10
248
248
248
111
71
16
50
21655
3090
215
167
48
645
261
86
64
230

526
181
209
65
38

27
312
177
135
437
114
274

48
233
232

722
349
366

3899
1277

61
42
97
115
48
20



Enrolment Statistics
Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

BA (EngStud: Lit) 15 15
BA (Fil) 3 3
BA (MPF) 32 32
BA (SC) 150 150
BA (TA) 51 51
BA Fil 10 10
BA PhilStud 51 51
CertTA 31 31
MA (AralPil) 69 69
MA (ArtStud) 1 1
MA (ArtStud: AH) 20 20
MA (ArtStud: ArtsStud) 6 6
MA (ArtStud: ATC) 16 16
MA (ArtStud: CS) 11 11
MA (ArtStud: MS) 2 2
MA (CL) 20 20
MA (CL: CL) 2 2
MA (CL: LTheo) 2 2
MA (CL: RNL) 3 3
MA (CW) 51 51
MA (EngStud) 1 1
MA (EngStud: AAL) 16 16
MA (EngStud: EngStud) 1 1
MA (EngStud: Lang) 27 27
MA (Fil: MP) 2 2
MA (Fil: Pan) 1 1
MA (Fil: Sal) 4 4
MA (Fil: Wika) 12 12
MA (SC) 37 37
MA (Span: Span) 1 1
MA (TA) 13 13
MA MP 50 50
MA Pan 11 11
MA Pan Pil 4 4
MA TA (TP) 3 3
MA TA (TS) 6 6
Non-Major (CAL) 10 10
PhD (CL) 10 10
PhD (CL: CL) 2 2
PhD (CL: CLT) 1 1
PhD (CL: PLE) 1 1
PhD (CW) 7 7
PhD (EngStud: AAL) 1 1
PhD (EngStud: EngStud) 1 1
PhD (EngStud: Lang) 12 12
PhD (Fil: Fil) 2 2
PhD (Fil: IWP) 7 7
PhD (Fil: MP) 1 1
PhD (Fil: Plan) 14 14
PhD (Fil: Salin) 18 18
PhD MP 11 11
PhD Pan 8 8
Sert MPF 50 50
CFA 596 46 642
B FA (ArtEd) 4 4
B FA (ArtHist) 5 5
B FA (IndDes) 36 36
B FA (Paint) 53 53
B FA (Sculpt) 10 10

B FA (VisComm) 176 176



Enrolment Statistics
Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

Cert FA (IndDes) 51 51
Cert FA (Paint) 66 66
Cert FA (Sculp) 8 8
Cert FA (VisComm) 185 185
M FA 46 46
Non-Major (CFA) 2 2
CHK 691 106 797
B PE 270 270
B SS 371 371
Cert SS 49 49
Dip ESS 23 23
MS HMS 83 83
Non-Major (CHK) 1 1
cMC 580 274 854
BA BC 148 148
BA CommRes 108 108
BA Film 185 185
BAJ 137 137
MA Comm 70 70
MA Comm (CommRes) 12 12
MA J 14 14
MA MS (BC) 39 39
MA MS (Film) 99 99
MA MS (Journalism) 2 2
Non-Degree (CMC) 1 1
Non-Major (CMC) 2 2
PhD (Comm) 23 23
PhD Media Studies 14 14
CMu 294 35 329
B M (ChorCond) 9 9
B M (Comp) 8 8
B M (Dance) 4 4
B M (Instr) 2 2
B M (Instr: Perc) 1 1
B M (Instr: STG) 10 10
B M (Instr: Winds) 5
B M (M(Strings)) 3 3
B M (MuE) 18 18
B M (Musicology) 8 8
B M (Piano) 8 8
B M (Voice) 14 14
Cert M (Strings) 7 7
Cert M (WP) 3 3
Dip CPMA (AM) 20 20
Dip CPMA (BandCond) 1 1
Dip CPMA (ChorCond) 9 9
Dip CPMA (Comp) 5 5
Dip CPMA (Dance) 15 15
Dip CPMA (Instr) 1 1
Dip CPMA (Instr: Perc) 5 5
Dip CPMA (Instr: STG) 19 19
Dip CPMA (Instr: Winds) 37 37
Dip CPMA (MuE) 35 35
Dip CPMA (Piano) 19 19
Dip CPMA (Voice) 27 27
M M (ChorCond) 3 3
M M (Comp) 1 1
M M (Instr) 1 1
M M (MuE) 2 2
M M (Musicology) 4 4



Enrolment Statistics

Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

M M (Voice)
Non-Degree (CMu)
Non-Major (CMu) 1
PhD M
3. Science and Technology Cluster 6713
Arch 525
B LArch 100
BS Arch 423
M Arch
M TLArch
Non-Major (Arch) 2
CHE 782
BSCN 113
BSCT 58
BS FLCD 117
BS FT 139
BS HE 57
BS HRIM 187
BS ID 109
Dip ECD
M FLCD
M FSA
M HE
M HRIM
M ID
MS (Nutr)
MS FS
Non-Major (CHE) 2
PhD (FS)
PhD (HE)
PhD (Nutr)
cs 1217
BS AppPhysics 153
BS Bio 228
BS Chem 173
BS Geol 183
BS Math 192
BS MBB 125
BS Physics 121
Dip Bio
Dip Math
MA (Math)
MA (Physics)
MS (AppMath)
MS (Bio)
MS (Chem)
MS (EnvSci)
MS (Geol)
MS (Math)
MS (MBB)
MS (Meteor)
MS (Microbio)
MS (MS)
MS (MSE)
MS (Physics)
Non-Degree (CS)
Non-Major (CS) 42
PhD (Bio)
PhD (Chem)
PhD (EnvSci)

1
3

20
2904
122

96
26

184

77

15

14
10
25

14

998

39

65
38
91
53
87
51
73
30
50
107
64
54

24

14

20
9617
647
100
423
96
26

966
113

58
117
139

57
187
109

77

15

14
10
25

14

2215
153
228
173
183
192
125
121

39

65
38
91
53
87
51
73
30
50
107
64
54

42
24

14



Enrolment Statistics
Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

PhD (Geol) 3 3
PhD (Math) 57 57
PhD (MBB) 4 4
PhD (Meteor) 5 5
PhD (MS) 12 12
PhD (MSE) 18 18
PhD (Physics) 24 24
PM AM 25 25
Engg 3743 1227 4970
BS CE 544 544
BS ChE 437 437
BS CoE 330 330
BS CS 329 329
BS ECE 445 445
BS EE 190 190
BS EM 106 106
BS GE 325 325
BS IE 363 363
BS MatE 191 191
BS ME 294 294
BS MetE 100 100
M EEE 47 47
M Engg IE 19 19
MS (MSE) 58 58
MS (RS) 1 1
MS CE 1 1
MS CE (G) 40 40
MS CE (S) 118 118
MS CE (T) 49 49
MS CE (WR) 46 46
MS ChE 59 59
MS CS 101 101
MS EE 130 130
MS EgyE 104 104
MS EnE 118 118
MS GmE 3 3
MS GmE (AG) 3 3
MS GmE (Geolnf) 43 43
MS GmeE (RS) 30 30
MS IE 58 58
MS ME 49 49
MS MetE 9 9
Non-Major (Engg) 89 89
PhD (CE: G) 10 10
PhD (CE: S) 3 3
PhD (CE: T) 2 2
PhD (CE: WR) 3 3
PhD (ChE) 13 13
PhD (EEE) 21 21
PhD (EgyE) 22 22
PhD (EnE) 37 37
PhD (MSE) 9 9
PhD CS 21 21
SLIS 142 124 266
B LIS 138 138
M LIS 119 119
Non-Degree (SLIS) 5 5
Non-Major (SLIS) 4 4
Stat 304 249 553

BS (Stat) 302 302



Enrolment Statistics

M Stat

MS (Stat)
Non-Major (Stat)
PhD (Stat)

PM DS (Analytics)

4. Social Sciences and Law Cluster

AC
M AS
M PS
MA AS
MA PS
CSsP
BA (Anthro)
BA (Hist)
BA (Ling)
BA (Philo)
BA (PolSci)
BA (Psych)
BA (Socio)
BA-MA H (PolSci)
BS (Geog)
BS (Psych)
M IntlStud
M PopStud
MA (Anthro)
MA (Demo)
MA (Hist)
MA (Ling)
MA (Philo)
MA (PolSci)
MA (Psych)
MA (Socio)
MS (Geog)
Non-Degree (CSSP)
Non-Major (CSSP)
PhD (Anthro)
PhD (Hist)
PhD (Ling)
PhD (PolSci)
PhD (Psych)
PhD (Socio)
PhD Philo
CSWCD
BS CD
BS SW
DSD
M CD
M SW
MA WD
Non-Major (CSWCD)
Educ
B EEd
B EEd (ArtEd)
B EEd (CAENg)
B EEd (Math)
B EEd (SH)
B EEd (SpEd)
B EEd (TEG)
B SE
B SE (2Mijr)

Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

1562

1094
74
50
80

125
174
123
112

91
248

10

132
68
61

336
23

10
29
13
49

96
93

28

32

781 2501
237

40

15

97

85

663

98
10
42
10
36
21
54
22
162
44
33

15
21
17

49
10
13
354

55
154
71
74

1171

96
93

2

28
32
4844
237
40
15
97
85
1757
74
50
80
125
174
123
112

91
248
98
10
42
10
36
21
54
22
162
44
33

10
15
21
17

49
10
13
486
68
61
55
154
71
74

1507
23

10
29
13
49



Enrolment Statistics
Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

B SE (ArtEd) 3 3
B SE (Bio) 16 16
B SE (CAEng) 20 20
B SE (CAFil) 1 1
B SE (Chem) 5 5
B SE (HE) 6 6
B SE (Math) 16 16
B SE (Physics) 2 2
B SE (SpEd) 15 15
B SE (SS) 16 16
Cert ProfkEd 93 93
MA Educ (ArtEd) 30 30
MA Educ (BioEd) 42 42
MA Educ (ChemEd) 14 14
MA Educ (CS) 61 61
MA Educ (EdAd) 50 50
MA Educ (EdPsych) 63 63
MA Educ (EdTech) 46 46
MA Educ (ElemMath) 6 6
MA Educ (EnvEd) 4 4
MA Educ (GenSci) 32 32
MA Educ (Guid) 55 55
MA Educ (HE) 8 8
MA Educ (LE) 58 58
MA Educ (MathEd) 69 69
MA Educ (MsrmtEval) 11 11
MA Educ (NFE) 6 6
MA Educ (PE) 23 23
MA Educ (PhiloEd) 26 26
MA Educ (RE) 69 69
MA Educ (SpEd) 153 153
MA Educ (SSE) 30 30
MA Educ (TEG) 73 73
Non-Major (Educ) 3 3
PhD Educ 1 1
PhD Educ (ASE) 13 13
PhD Educ (BioEd) 5 5
PhD Educ (ChemEd) 4 4
PhD Educ (CS) 26 26
PhD Educ (EdAd) 50 50
PhD Educ (EdPsych) 18 18
PhD Educ (EHP) 10 10
PhD Educ (Guid) 11 11
PhD Educ (LE) 12 12
PhD Educ (MathEd) 16 16
PhD Educ (PhysicsEd) 10 10
PhD Educ (RE) 22 22
PhD Educ (ResEval) 24 24
PhD Educ (SocEd) 3 3
PhD Educ (SpEd) 17 17
s 76 76
MA (IsIStud) 76 76
Law 781 781
JD 781 781
5. Tri-College 94 94
TriCol 94 94
Non-Degree (TriCol) 1 1
PhD (PS) 93 93
7. Office of the University Registrar 84 27 111

OUR 84 27 111



Enrolment Statistics

Cross Registrant (Non-UP Graduate)
Cross Registrant (Non-UP)
Cross Registrant (UP)
Cross Registrant (UPB)
Cross Registrant (UPLB)
Cross Registrant (UPM)
Cross Registrant (UPOU)
Cross Registrant (UPSF)
Cross Registrant (UPT)
Non-Degree (OUR)
SPECIAL STUDENT
Second Semester UPDEPP
8. UP Diliman Extension Program in Pampanga
UPDEPP
BA AP
BA BE
BS BM
Cross Registrant (UP)
MM
Second Semester UPDEPO
9. UP Diliman Extension Program in Olongapo
UPDEPO
MM
Second Trimester ASP
3. Science and Technology Cluster
ASP
Dip Archaeo
MA Archaeo
MS Archaeo
PhD Archaeo
Second Trimester MBA
1. Management and Economics Cluster
VSB
M BA
M BA (BGC)
MS Fin
MS Fin (BGC)
Second Trimester PMTMEM
3. Science and Technology Cluster
cs
PM TMEM
Midyear Regular
1. Management and Economics Cluster
AIT
BS Tour
GDip TDM
NCPAG
B PA
D PA
M PA
Non-Major (NCPAG)
SE
BS BE
BS Econ
M DE
MA (Econ)
Non-Major (SE)
PhD (Econ)
SOLAIR
Dip IR

Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

44

27

376
376
376
144
115
116

1

14

152
152
152

152
53
53
53
53
58
58
58
19
22

251
251
251
118

147
122
14

141

1
44
1

2

4
14
2

7

1
27
8
528
528
528
144
115
116

152
53
53
53
53
58
58
58
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Enrolment Statistics
Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

M IR 3 3
SURP 28 28
Dip URP 1 1
MA (URP) 12 12
PhD URP 15 15
VSB 341 341
BS BA 139 139
BS BAA 202 202
2. Arts and Letters Cluster 1202 1202
CAL 339 339
BA (ArtStud) 20 20
BA (CL) 14 14
BA (CW) 21 21
BA (EL) 23 23
BA (EngStud) 13 13
BA (EngStud: Lang) 7 7
BA (EngStud: Lit) 7 7
BA (MPF) 12 12
BA (SC) 56 56
BA (TA) 19 19
BA Fil 4 4
BA PhilStud 25 25
CertTA 10 10
MA (AralPil) 4 4
MA (ArtStud: AH) 4 4
MA (ArtStud: ArtsStud) 2 2
MA (ArtStud: ATC) 1 1
MA (CL) 4 4
MA (CL: LTheo) 1 1
MA (CW) 5 5
MA (EngStud) 1 1
MA (EngStud: AAL) 4 4
MA (EngStud: Lang) 3 3
MA (Fil: MP) 1 1
MA (Fil: Sal) 1 1
MA (Fil: Wika) 4 4
MA (SC) 4 4
MA (TA) 4 4
MA MP 4 4
MA Pan 1 1
MA TA (TS) 1 1
Non-Major (CAL) 2 2
PhD (CL) 6 6
PhD (CL: CL) 1 1
PhD (CL: CLT) 1 1
PhD (CL: PLE) 1 1
PhD (EngStud: AAL) 1 1
PhD (EngStud: Lang) 9 9
PhD (Fil: Fil) 1 1
PhD (Fil: IWP) 2 2
PhD (Fil: MP) 2 2
PhD (Fil: Plan) 3 3
PhD (Fil: Salin) 6 6
PhD MP 1 1
PhD Pan 1 1
Sert MPF 22 22
CFA 241 241
B FA (ArtEd) 3 3
B FA (IndDes) 26 26

B FA (Paint) 7 7



Enrolment Statistics
Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

B FA (Sculpt) 2 2

B FA (VisComm) 83 83
Cert FA (IndDes) 14 14
Cert FA (Paint) 30 30
Cert FA (Sculp) 5 5
Cert FA (VisComm) 64 64
M FA 5 5
Non-Major (CFA) 2 2
CHK 259 259
B PE 93 93

B SS 138 138
Cert SS 22 22
Dip ESS 3 3
MS HMS 2 2
Non-Degree (CHK) 1 1
cmC 297 297
BA BC 53 53
BA CommRes 51 51
BA Film 77 77
BAJ 67 67
MA Comm 9 9
MA Comm (CommRes) 2 2
MA J 1 1
MA MS (BC) 8 8
MA MS (Film) 17 17
PhD (Comm) 8 8
PhD Media Studies 4 4
CMu 66 66
B M (ChorCond) 2 2

B M (Dance) 1 1

B M (Instr: STG) 3 3

B M (Instr: Winds) 2 2

B M (MuE) 3 3

B M (Musicology) 4 4

B M (Piano) 2 2

B M (Voice) 5 5
Dip CPMA (AM) 4 4
Dip CPMA (Instr: Perc) 1 1
Dip CPMA (Instr: STG) 4 4
Dip CPMA (Instr: Winds) 5 5
Dip CPMA (MuE) 8 8
Dip CPMA (Piano) 5 5
Dip CPMA (Voice) 9 9
M M (MuE) 2 2
M M (Musicology) 3 3
PhD M 3 3

3. Science and Technology Cluster 3891 3891
Arch 226 226
B LArch 44 44
BS Arch 179 179
M Arch 1 1
M TLArch 1 1
Non-Major (Arch) 1 1
CHE 409 409
BSCN 52 52
BSCT 27 27
BS FLCD 43 43
BSFT 83 83
BS HE 33 33

BS HRIM 108 108



Enrolment Statistics
Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

BS ID 34 34
Dip ECD 1 1
M FLCD 1 1
M FSA 1 1
M HE 3 3
M HRIM 5 5
M ID 2 2
MS (Nutr) 3 3
MS FS 2 2
PhD (FS) 3 3
PhD (HE) 7 7
PhD (Nutr) 1 1
cs 975 975
BS AppPhysics 100 100
BS Bio 109 109
BS Chem 70 70
BS Geol 125 125
BS Math 68 68
BS MBB 76 76
BS Physics 63 63
Dip Math 1 1
MA (Math) 1 1
MA (Physics) 1 1
MS (AppMath) 32 32
MS (Bio) 19 19
MS (Chem) 17 17
MS (EnvSci) 22 22
MS (Geol) 32 32
MS (Math) 13 13
MS (MBB) 19 19
MS (Meteor) 15 15
MS (Microbio) 15 15
MS (MS) 18 18
MS (MSE) 19 19
MS (Physics) 33 33
Non-Major (CS) 17 17
PhD (Bio) 15 15
PhD (EnvSci) 7 7
PhD (Geol) 1 1
PhD (Math) 21 21
PhD (MBB) 2 2
PhD (Meteor) 4 4
PhD (MS) 4 4
PhD (MSE) 9 9
PhD (Physics) 26 26
PM AM 1 1
Engg 2065 2065
BS CE 232 232
BS ChE 197 197
BS CoE 146 146
BS CS 177 177
BS ECE 212 212
BS EE 89 89
BS EM 41 41
BS GE 179 179
BS IE 115 115
BS MatE 71 71
BS ME 139 139
BS MetE 36 36

M EEE 6 6



Enrolment Statistics
Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

M Engg IE 2 2
MS (MSE) 30 30
MS CE (G) 5 5
MS CE (S) 9 9
MS CE (T) 8 8
MS CE (WR) 7 7
MS ChE 33 33
MS CS 26 26
MS EE 59 59
MS EgyE 49 49
MS EnE 43 43
MS GmE (AG) 1 1
MS GmE (Geolnf) 10 10
MS GmE (RS) 6 6
MS IE 10 10
MS ME 16 16
MS MetE 3 3
Non-Major (Engg) 38 38
PhD (CE: WR) 1 1
PhD (ChE) 8 8
PhD (EEE) 11 11
PhD (EgyE) 14 14
PhD (EnE) 23 23
PhD (MSE) 5 5
PhD CS 8 8
SLIS 74 74
B LIS 63 63
M LIS 10 10
Non-Major (SLIS) 1 1
Stat 142 142
BS (Stat) 93 93
M Stat 14 14
MS (Stat) 27 27
PhD (Stat) 8 8
4. Social Sciences and Law Cluster 1346 1346
AC 10 10
M AS 1 1
M PS 1 1
MA AS 5 5
MA PS 3 3
CSsP 665 665
BA (Anthro) 42 42
BA (Hist) 12 12
BA (Ling) 42 42
BA (Philo) 53 53
BA (PolSci) 71 71
BA (Psych) 56 56
BA (Socio) 42 42
BA-MA H (PolSci) 1 1
BS (Geog) 60 60
BS (Psych) 124 124
M IntlStud 6 6
M PopStud 7 7
MA (Anthro) 10 10
MA (Demo) 7 7
MA (Hist) 14 14
MA (Ling) 10 10
MA (Philo) 20 20
MA (PolSci) 1 1

MA (Psych) 25 25



Enrolment Statistics
Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total

MA (Socio) 6 6
MS (Geog) 1 1
Non-Major (CSSP) 2 2
PhD (Anthro) 4 4
PhD (Hist) 12 12
PhD (Ling) 10 10
PhD (PolSci) 1 1
PhD (Psych) 19 19
PhD (Socio) 2 2
PhD Philo 5 5
CSWCD 131 131
BSCD 25 25
BS SW 28 28
DSD 18 18
M CD 39 39
M SW 9 9
MA WD 12 12
Educ 391 391
B EEd 17 17
B EEd (ArtEd) 1
B EEd (CAENng) 3
B EEd (Math) 4 4
B EEd (SH) 4 4
B EEd (SpEd) 16 16
B EEd (TEG) 6 6
B SE 34 34
B SE (2Mijr) 3 3
B SE (ArtEd) 1 1
B SE (Bio) 8 8
B SE (CAEng) 5 5
B SE (Chem) 3 3
B SE (HE) 5 5
B SE (Math) 6 6
B SE (Physics) 1 1
B SE (SpEd) 12 12
B SE (SS)
Cert ProfEd 3 3
MA Educ (ArtEd) 6 6
MA Educ (BioEd) 10 10
MA Educ (ChemEd) 2 2
MA Educ (CS) 13 13
MA Educ (EdAd) 6 6
MA Educ (EdPsych) 11 11
MA Educ (EdTech) 7 7
MA Educ (EnvEd) 1
MA Educ (GenSci) 3

MA Educ (Guid) 25 25

MA Educ (LE) 7 7
MA Educ (MathEd) 8 8
MA Educ (MsrmtEval) 5 5
MA Educ (NFE) 1 1
MA Educ (PE) 6 6
MA Educ (PhiloEd) 2 2
MA Educ (RE) 11 11
MA Educ (SpEd) 28 28
MA Educ (SSE) 7 7
MA Educ (TEG) 9 9
Non-Degree (Educ) 1 1
Non-Major (Educ) 2 2
PhD Educ (ASE) 5 5



Enrolment Statistics

PhD Educ (BioEd)
PhD Educ (ChemEd)
PhD Educ (CS)

PhD Educ (EdAd)
PhD Educ (EdPsych)
PhD Educ (EHP)
PhD Educ (Guid)
PhD Educ (LE)

PhD Educ (MathEd)
PhD Educ (PhysicsEd)
PhD Educ (RE)

PhD Educ (ResEval)
PhD Educ (SocEd)
PhD Educ (SpEd)

s

MA (IsIStud)

Law

D

5. Tri-College
TriCol

PhD (PS)

7. Office of the University Registrar
OUR

Cross Registrant (Non-UP)
Cross Registrant (UP)
Cross Registrant (UPB)
Cross Registrant (UPC)
Cross Registrant (UPLB)
Cross Registrant (UPM)
Cross Registrant (UPMIN)
Cross Registrant (UPOU)
Cross Registrant (UPSF)
Cross Registrant (UPT)
Cross Registrant (UPV)
Non-Degree (OUR)
SPECIAL STUDENT

Third Trimester ASP
3. Science and Technology Cluster
ASP

Dip Archaeo
MA Archaeo
MS Archaeo
PhD Archaeo

Third Trimester MBA
1. Management and Economics Cluster
VsSB

M BA

M BA (BGC)
MS Fin

MS Fin (BGC)

Third Trimester PMTMEM

3. Science and Technology Cluster

(0
PM TMEM
Grand Total

Undergraduate Juris Doctor Graduate Grand Total
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